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Mr Dominique PERSON Chairperson dominique.person@developpement-durable.gouv.fr

Ms Kerrie ROBERTSON Head of Delegation Kerrie.robertson@agriculture.gov.au 

Mr Toby HANSON Alternate Toby.Hanson@agriculture.gov.au

Ms Laura McGRATH Adviser laura.mcgrath@afma.gov.au

Mr Sam GOOD Adviser Sam.Good@ag.gov.au

Mr Tim COSTELLOE Head of Delegation t.costelloe@mmr.gov.ck 

Mr Graham PATCHELL Alternate graham.patchell@seapatch.co.nz

Mr Stamatios VARSAMOS Head of Delegation Stamatios.VARSAMOS@ec.europa.eu

Mr Luis MOLLEDO Alternate luis.molledo@ec.europa.eu

Mr Luis LOPEZ Adviser luis.lopez@ca.ieo.es

Ms Camille SERVETTO Adviser camille.servetto@outre-mer.gouv.fr

Mr Pedro Sepúlveda ANGULO Expert psepulve@magrama.es 

Mr Joost POMPERT Adviser joostpompert@georgiaseafoods.com

Mr James WALLACE Adviser JamesWallace@fortunalimited.com 

Ms Anne-France MATTLET Head of Delegation Anne-france.mattlet@agriculture.gouv.fr

Mrs Anne-Gaëlle VERDIER Alternate Anne-gaelle.verdier@taaf.fr

Mr Patrice PRUVOST Adviser pruvost@mnhn.fr

Mrs Delphine CIOLEK Expert dciolek@sarpc.fr

Mrs Armelle DENOIZE Expert ~

Mr Takahiro ARA Head of Delegation takahiro_ara020@maff.go.jp

Mr Junichiro OKAMOTO Alternate jokamoto@jdsta.or.jp 

Mr Tomonori SAKINO Advisor saki-tomo@mvj.biglobe.ne.jp

Mr Yoshinobu NISHIKAWA Advisor y-nishikawa@maruha-nichiro.co.jp

Mauritius

Republic of Korea

Seychelles

Mr Chumnarn PONGSRI Head of Delegation chumnarnp@gmail.com 

Ms Sampan PANJARAT Alternate spanjarat@yahoo.com

Mrs Pattira LIRDWITTAYAPRASIT Expert pattiral@hotmail.com

Mr Theerawat SAMPHAWAMANA Expert theerawatdof@gmail.com

Mr Sarayoot BOONKUMJAD Expert sboonkumjad@yahoo.com

Mr Chirat NUANGSANG Expert capt.chirat@gmail.com

Ms Chutima POKHUN Expert chutimapok@hotmail.com

Mr Punnawit KAEWMUN Expert punnawit60@gmail.com

Mr Jirapon SONPRASERT Expert gapkus35_ped@gmail.com

Ms Jaruwan SONGPHATKAEW Expert ying_blackydot@hotmail.com

Mr Aekkarat WONGKEAW Expert Aekfish@hotmail.com

Mr Prasit LUESRITHAWORNSIN Expert Prasit_kim@hotmail.com

Ms Tirabhorn YOTHAKONG Expert Tirabhorn@gmail.com

Ms Pattaraporn JITANUTARACHOTE Expert pattarapornj@gmail.com

Ms Chuanpit JAIKEO Expert chuanpit.jai@gmail.com

Mr Saritphat PAMORNVISIT Expert thaifisheries@windowslive.com

Mr Thongchai WONGKACHONKITTI Expert thaifisheries@windowslive.com

China Dr Zhou FANG Research Associate zfang@shou.edu.cn

Mr Boina SAID Head of Delegation dalaili@live.fr

Mr Ali Mohamed MOHAMED Alternate rachadmohamedali@gmail.com

IUCN Mr François SIMARD Head of Delegation francois.simard@iucn.org

Mr Ross SHOTTON Head of Delegation r_shotton@hotmail.com 

Mr Brian FLANAGAN Advisor albacore@iafrica.com 

Ms Pailin MUNYARD Rapporteur Pailin.Munyard@agriculture.gov.au

Mr James CHRISTIE Interpreter james.christie.cit@gmail.com

Mme Anna ASPERTI-CÔME Interpreter anna.asperti@wanadoo.fr
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Mr Jon LANSLEY Executive Secretary jon@siofa.org

Mr Pierre PERIES Data Manager pierre@siofa.org
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